
CLASSIFICHE
 20a Maestria FAC 2019

Provvisorie

Rang

o

Licenza Tiratore Società Totale Premio

1 950130 Huwiler Aurora 12.01.2005 U17 Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 96 97 95 99 387

2 950134 Tavasci Karin 15.03.2002 U21 Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 98 97 95 96 386

3 950133 Tavasci Laura 07.09.2004 U17 Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 93 96 94 95 378

4 950131 Rovati Tomas 16.02.1993 E Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 96 93 94 94 377

5 950129 Gemetti Andrea 28.03.2001 U21 Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 92 93 93 94 372

6 950112 Gianoni Mario 28.05.2003 U17 Locarno 90 92 95 94 371

7 950059 Luchessa Aris 08.07.2002 U21 Locarno 94 91 94 91 370

8 950106 Agustoni Giorgio 29.08.1986 E Chiasso 89 94 91 96 370

9 950118 Olgiati Letizia 27.07.2000 U21 Iseo Cimo 90 91 94 95 370

10 950115 Bianchi Mario 16.09.1959 V Iseo Cimo 90 92 94 92 368

11 950114 Karlen Alison 20.02.2003 U17 Locarno 88 97 91 92 368

12 950113 Pasinetti Fabio 08.07.2005 U17 Locarno 90 92 91 93 366

13 950288 Ungarelli Sabrina 02.02.2001 U21 Genève, Exercices de l´Arquebuse et la Navigation88 94 92 92 366

14 950124 Beltraminelli Angelo 14.04.1960 S Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 89 93 88 93 363

15 950119 Corengia Giovanna 27.10.1967 S Iseo Cimo 90 89 96 88 363

16 950107 Bais Nicolas 02.07.2002 U21 Chiasso 88 93 86 88 355

17 950125 Cattaneo Benno 14.09.1998 E Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 89 90 91 81 351

18 950116 Britt Jan 04.06.1955 V Iseo Cimo 87 90 88 83 348

19 950123 Aloisio Giacomo 07.09.2006 U17 Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 80 88 80 87 335

20 950289 Ungarelli-Duppenthaler Nancy 30.06.1967 S Genève, Exercices de l´Arquebuse et la Navigation71 80 87 82 320

21 950120 Agriesti Vicenzo 26.09.2005 U17 Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 77 80 80 79 316
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CLASSIFICHE
 20a Maestria FAC 2019

Provvisorie

Rang

o

Licenza Tiratore Società Totale Premio

1 950130 Huwiler Aurora 12.01.2005 U17 Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 96 97 95 99 387 Premio ricordo

Rang

o

Licenza Tiratore Società Totale Premio

1 950131 Rovati Tomas 16.02.1993 E Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 96 93 94 94 377 Buono 40.- CHF

2 950106 Agustoni Giorgio 29.08.1986 E Chiasso 89 94 91 96 370 Buono 30.- CHF

3 950115 Bianchi Mario 16.09.1959 V Iseo Cimo 90 92 94 92 368 Buono 20.- CHF

4 950124 Beltraminelli Angelo 14.04.1960 S Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 89 93 88 93 363

5 950119 Corengia Giovanna 27.10.1967 S Iseo Cimo 90 89 96 88 363

6 950125 Cattaneo Benno 14.09.1998 E Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 89 90 91 81 351

7 950116 Britt Jan 04.06.1955 V Iseo Cimo 87 90 88 83 348

8 950289 Ungarelli-Duppenthaler Nancy 30.06.1967 S Genève, Exercices de l´Arquebuse et la Navigation71 80 87 82 320

Rang

o

Licenza Tiratore Società Totale Premio

1 950134 Tavasci Karin 15.03.2002 U21 Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 98 97 95 96 386 Buono 40.- CHF

2 950133 Tavasci Laura 07.09.2004 U17 Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 93 96 94 95 378 Buono 30.- CHF

3 950129 Gemetti Andrea 28.03.2001 U21 Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 92 93 93 94 372 Buono 20.- CHF

4 950112 Gianoni Mario 28.05.2003 U17 Locarno 90 92 95 94 371

5 950059 Luchessa Aris 08.07.2002 U21 Locarno 94 91 94 91 370

6 950118 Olgiati Letizia 27.07.2000 U21 Iseo Cimo 90 91 94 95 370

7 950114 Karlen Alison 20.02.2003 U17 Locarno 88 97 91 92 368

8 950113 Pasinetti Fabio 08.07.2005 U17 Locarno 90 92 91 93 366

9 950288 Ungarelli Sabrina 02.02.2001 U21 Genève, Exercices de l´Arquebuse et la Navigation88 94 92 92 366

10 950107 Bais Nicolas 02.07.2002 U21 Chiasso 88 93 86 88 355

11 950123 Aloisio Giacomo 07.09.2006 U17 Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 80 88 80 87 335

12 950120 Agriesti Vicenzo 26.09.2005 U17 Bellinzona, Società Carabinieri della città 77 80 80 79 316
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